EUROSTROJ RALLY TISNOV

SEZNAM PRIHLASEK

Tisnov, 12. - 13. kvétna 2006

St.€. | Soutézici Jezdec Spolujezdec Vozidlo Sk/tr | Prior.
1 |Czech National Hroch Team CZ |Petak Josef CZ |Joska Libor, ing. CZ |Renault Clio S1600 S1600| FIAB
2 |Profiko Rally Team CZ |Trnény Karel CZ |Pritzl Vaclav CZ |Skoda Octavia WRC A8 | ASN
3 |NTS Plzeni - Gassner Rallisport CZ |Jandik Miroslav CZ |Chrastecky Radim CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIl | N4 | ASN
4 |Media Sport Team Cz |Cervenka Pavel CZ |Volf Jirka CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII| N4 | ASN
5 |Colbentronic CZ |Vi¢ek Zdenék CZ |Pech Jifi CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer N4 | ASN
6 |Motocarsport club v ACR CZ |Tlustak Antonin cz Citroén Saxo Kit Car A6 | ASN
7 |SVC Nachod Motorsport CZ |Flidr Leo$ CZ |Ehl Bohumil CZ |Skoda Octavia WRC A8
8 |Komvet Racing CZ |Komarek David CZ |Roupec Zdenék CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI A8
9 |Czech Mitsubishi Rally Team CZ |Semerad Josef CZ |Ceplecha Bohuslav CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX N4
10 |NTS Plzen - Gassner Rallisport  CZ |Volf Jifi CZ |Novak Petr CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII| N4
11 |Czech National TRT Team CZ |Odlozilik Roman CZ |Fanta Miroslav CZ |Suzuki Swift S1600 S1600
12 |Achs Robert CZ |Sin Marian CZ |Achsova Katefina CZ |Peugeot 306 Maxi A7VK
14 |Hanacky rally klub v ACR CZ |Schlager Eddy CZ |Wé&chter Richard CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI A8
15 |Barvik Vladimir CZ |Barvik Vladimir CZ |Bartoncik Josef CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI N4
16 |Hanacky rally klub v ACR CZ |Arazim Tomas CZ |Olsanik Jan CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO N4
17 |POSPA Rally Team CZ |Jelinek Jan CZ |Koténa Miroslav CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI N4
18 |TipCars Rally Team CZ |Kozmin Martin CZ |Talavana Miroslav CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO N4
19 |Defrs Rally Team CZ |Sedlacek Josef CZ |Marusak Milan CZ |Nissan Almera A7
20 |OKULA Rallye Team CZ |Hozak Petr CZ |Niemetz Roman CZ |Subaru Impreza STi N4
21 |Gemini Rally Team CZ |Pantalek Milan CZ |Stanék Miroslav CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII| N4
22 |TRT - Motorsport A |Schmolingruber Wolfgang A |Punz Karin A |Mazda 323 GT-R H10
23 |Autotech Czech CZ |Kurka Tomas CZ |Skubnik Milan CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VII | A8
24 |OVB - ZEPOS CZ |Szabo Viktor CZ |Tichy Vladimir CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII| N4
25 |Vladimir Barvik CZ |Orsak Jaroslav CZ |PeSek Roman CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO N4
26 |ASK Formule Havifov CZ |Firla Lumir CZ |Opletal Roman CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI N4
27 |Klub FOX Racing Team CZ |Béhalek Daniel CZ |Vosadka Jaroslav CZ |Subaru Impreza WRX STi N4
28 |K.L.T. Racing CS s.r.o. CZ |Trnovec Petr CZ |Karnik Karel CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO N4
29 |Minafik Lubomir CZ |Minafik Lubomir CZ |Coufalik Karel CZ |Skoda Felicia Kit Car A6
30 |Auto Jarov s.r.o. CZ |Berger Viadimir CZ |Jugas Jaroslav CZ |Skoda Octavia 2,0 20V A7VK
31 |OVB - ZEPOS CZ |Dosek Frantisek CZ |Jezek Michal CZ |Skoda Octavia A7VK
32 |Koufil Dusan CZ |Koufil Dusan CZ |Z&gek Karel CZ |Fiat Punto S1600 S1600
33 |SAS Zlin CZ |Kneifel Milan CZ |Blazek Jaroslav CZ |Skoda Felicia Kit Car A6
34 |TRT - Motorsport A |Mayer Alexander A |Brugger Jutta A |Mazda 323 4WD H10
35 |Kapeller Hubert A |Kapeller Hubert A |Ebner Konrad A |Audi S2 H10
36 |ARVEST Rally Team CZ |Vrbecky Zdenék CZ |Ocelik Libor CZ |Honda Integra R N3
37 |EDIKT Rally Team CZ |Stejskal Vaclav CZ |Kral Josef CZ |Renault Clio Sport N3
38 |Monte Pacov Motorsport v ACR  CZ |Novotny Zbynék Ccz Renault Clio N3
39 |Auto rallye klub Pila CZ |Roubicek Jaroslav CZ |Hovorka Milan CZ |Renault Clio N3
40 |Trumf Rally Team CZ |Hason Petr CZ |Hanak Jifi CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VIII| N4
41 |SAS Zlin CZ |Zaludek Petr CZ |Kantor Jan CZ |Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI N4
42 |Impromat Motorsport CZ |Brazl Viastimil CZ |[Némec Petr CZ |Skoda Fabia Kit Car A6
43 |V-group Racing Team CZ |Vi¢ek JiFi CZ |Vieek Martin CZ |Peugeot 206 S1600 S1600
44 |UAMK Hanusovice CZ |Schwarzer Pavel CZ |Gabrhelik Pavel CZ |Ford Escort Kit Car A7VK
45 |Nespor Radoslav CZ |NesSpor Radoslav CZ |Kral Jifi CZ |Ford Escort Kit Car A7VK
46 |Rallye Sport Promotion s.r.o. CZ |Duchacek Slava CZ |Dufek Petr CZ |Skoda Felicia Kit Car A5
47 |Selmat Stanislav CZ |Hora Michal CZ |Szenderakova Gabriela SK |Skoda Fabia A5
48 |TT di Andrea Lupo R.T. CZ |Bicak Tomas CZ |Skliba Roman CZ |Peugeot 206 RC N3
49 |Monte Pacov Motorsport v ACR  CZ |"Javo$ Java" CZ |Markvart Michal CZ |Subaru Impreza WRX A8
50 |Vaclav Mula¢ CZ |Mula¢ Vaclav CZ |Mulacova Jana CZ |Subaru Impreza STi A8
51 |Wiesinger Werner A |Wiesinger Werner A |Wiesinger Wolfgang A |Mazda 323 GT-R 4WD H10
52 |MSC Gamma Racing A |Schrott Josef A |Hawle Willi A |Lancia Delta Integralle H10
53 |Dohnal Jan CZ |Dohnal Jan CZ |Kfapka Jaroslav CZ |Volkswagen Polo 1,4 16V A5
54 |SAS Zlin CZ |Brezik Miroslav CZ |Latif Billy CZ |Skoda Felicia Kit Car A5
55 |Autospektrum Marianské Lazné CZ |Hodan Vliastimil CZ |Matkova Anna CZ |Skoda Felicia Kit Car A5
56 |OVB - ZEPOS CZ |Sykora Jan CZ |Skardova Martina CZ |Skoda Felicia A5
57 |MP Motor Auto Klub v ACR CZ |Pinkas Radek CZ |Masa Stanislav CZ |Skoda Octavia Kit Car A7VK
58 |Pondélicek Lukas CZ |Pondélicek Lukas CZ |Kocman Ludék CZ |Skoda Felicia Kit Car A6
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FrantiSek Pokladnik
AGROTEC Autoklub v ACR
OVB - ZEPOS

Henzl Ladislav

Barvik Vladimir
Rallyesport Podébrady
Horacky Autoklub v ACR
PAMK Klatovy

Manhart Philipp

Reininger Stefan

MSYV Litschau

Tomastik Jaromir

MSV Litschau

Svidrnoch Roman

AK STAR Club v ACR

AK Vsetin v ACR

Rallye Sport Promotion s.r.o.
MCL 68

Motocarsport club v ACR
Roman Svidrnoch

Kral Tomas

Sherlog Racing Team

Klub FOX Racing Team
POSPA Rally Team

Ralex Sport

Hanécky rally klub v ACR
Dinamit Rally Team
Hanécky rally klub v ACR
MP Motor Auto Klub v ACR
MTM

Prominent International Business

Vratni¢ek Zdenék

MCL 68

Rally Team Zlin

POSPA Rally Team

Rallye Sport Promotion s.r.o.
AK Agro Team v ACR

Pribyl Pavel

JC AK

Horacky Autoklub v ACR
Hrabec Oldfich

Vit Bohm

AK Rallysport Pfiluky v ACR
AK SAS Klatovy

Monte Pacov Motorsport v ACR

Stejskal Vaclav

V.D.K. Racing

JOKER Rally Team

Brazda Jakub

Stromsik Roman

Jatel Jiri

Rally Team Elias

Cars Bad Team

BoFa Logistics v ACR
Silha Josef

MP Motor Auto Klub v ACR
AGROTEC Autoklub v ACR
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Pokladnik FrantiSek
Rada Martin
Slehofer Jan
Henzl Ladislav
Jancik Miroslav
Dunovsky Vaclav
Simegek Milan
FiSer Miroslav
Manhart Philipp
Reininger Stefan
Ohrfandl Wilfried
Fecko Igor

Nitsche Christian, Dr.

Svidrnoch Roman
Pilka FrantiSek
Danék Jifi

Mika Pavel
Zwickl Hans
Krajcik JiFi
Sevedek Jifi

Kral Tomas
Mandik Vladimir
Kestler Pavel
Pospisil Petr
Stefan Roman
Hruby Oldfich
Locher Janos
Harasek Zbynék
Pinkas Martin
Pohner Karel
Hladik Jifi
Vratni¢ek Zdenék
Sommerbauer Ernst
Mader Mojmir
Lesniakova Petra
Trojanova Katka
Havlasek Marcel
Pribyl Pavel
Jinderle Jan
Hobza Tomas
VIcek Jaroslav
Béhm Vit
Trunkatova Andrea
Bestak Libor
Vykydalova Eva
"Michael Michal"
Pletka Tomas
Pistulka Ivan
Brazda Jakub
Stromsik Roman
Jatel Jiri sen.
Elia8 Antonin
Krbec Pavel
Boro$ Ondrej
Vaclavik Zdenék
Cernohorsky Josef
Trebinova Pavla
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Lefan Jifi

Petr Roman
Sobéhart Zbynék
Cedil Petr
Blahout FrantiSek
Stross Jifi

Hejsa Daniel
Stfeda Hynek
Manhart Stefan
Scheitz Wolfgang
Schalko Manuel
Hausknotz Viktor
Hoérmayer Lukas
Osicka Vladimir
Heinz FrantiSek
Danék Tomas
Svoboda Jifi
Wallner Jutta
Lasevi¢ Richard
Piza Josef
Kralova Daniela
Mandikova Michaela
LiSka Milan jun.
Vajik Karel
Grimmer Jifi
Krbec Pavel
Németh Maria
Slezak Bronislav

Pilny Ale$
Dolec¢kova Marcela
Slosar Martin
Schitzner Richard

Orel Rostislav

Pluhafova Jana
Smeidler David
Seba Milo$
Votava Roman
Saifrt Stanislav
Zlamal Stanislav
Domin Petr
Chvojkova Hana
Bestak Lubo$
Vystejnova Ivona
Pavli¢ek Michal

Sillerova Klara
Brazda Zdenék
Mérka Petr

Jatel Jiri jun.
Kratochvil Marek
Urbaskova Michaela
Simana Marek

Brixi Petr

Baboc Jan

Masa Stanislav
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Skoda Felicia Kit Car
Alfa Romeo 147 2,0 TS
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Honda Civic

Nissan Almera 2,0 GTi
Volkswagen Golf 2,0 GTi
Peugeot 306 S 16
Opel Astra Gsi 16V
Opel Astra GSi 16V
Subaru Impreza STi
Subaru Impreza
Skoda Felicia Kit Car
Citroén C2 Challenge
Skoda Favorit 136 L/A
Skoda Fabia

Honda Civic Type R
Honda Civic Type R
Renault Clio Sport
Nissan Sunny 2,0 GTi
Skoda Fabia RS
Skoda Fabia RS
Honda Integra R
Peugeot 306

Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 106 S16
Skoda Felicia
Volkswagen Polo 1,4 16V
Suzuki Swift 1,3 GTi
Suzuki Swift 1,3 GTi
Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia

Nissan Almera

Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Citroén Saxo

Skoda Felicia
Peugeot 106 Rally
Skoda Felicia

Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Honda Civic 1,6 VTi
Honda Civic VTi
Citroén Saxo

Renault Clio

Renault Clio Sport
Skoda Felicia

Skoda Fabia

Nissan Sunny 2,0 GTi
Opel Astra OPC
Toyota Starlet

Suzuki Swift 1,3 GTi
Seat Ibiza Cupra Il
Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia

Citroén Saxo VTS
Fiat Bravo 2,0 20V

A6
N3
N2
N2
N2
N2
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
N4
A8
AG
AG

A5
N3
N3
N3

D9
D9
A7
A7
A7
A6
A5
N1
N1
N1
A5
A5
N3
N2
N2
N2
N1
N1
A5
N2

N2
N2
N3
N3
AB
D9

N3
N1
N1
A7
AB
A5
N2
N3




